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Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2

1 Buchner Bernhard 1 Arnold Christian

2 Buchner Rupert 2 Danner Michael

3 Buchner Wolfgang 3 Gally Norbert

4 Gasior Thomas 4 Haberkorn Sven

5 Griesbauer-Höll Andrea 5 Haberl Manfred

6 Höll Sandro 6 Hoffmann Stephan

7 Hösl Adalbert 7 Limbrunner Florian

8 Hösl Maximilian 8 Limbrunner Rainer

9 Krä Alfred 9 Kelnhofer Markus

10 Krinner Gerhard 10 Kiesl Christina

11 Murrer Helmut 11 Kiesl Florian

12 Paukner Manfred 12 Kiesl Markus

13 Pröbstl Hugo 13 Leibl Michael

14 Rammel Alfred 14 Miethaner Franz

15 Rimkus Walter 15 Schedlbauer Martin

16 Schlecht Gerhard 16 Seedorf Marie

17 Sollfrank Stephan 17 Seybold Michael

18 Wagner Christian 18 Zwack Andreas

Gruppeneinteilung Gruppe 3 - 4

Gruppe 3 Gruppe 4

1 Amberger Max 1 Beyerl Lukas

2 Eckl Florian 2 Dietl Elias

3 Gebhardt Martin 3 Griesbauer Maximilian

4 Grüll Michael 4 Gröger Daniel

5 Gürster Andreas 5 Hierold Jonas

6 Gürster Florian 6 Hösl Benedikt

7 Kastenmeier Sven 7 Kaiser Tobias

8 Krinner Martin 8 Paukner Christoph

9 Krinner Sebastian 9 Prasch Elias

10 Murrer Christian 10 Spiller Felix

11 Paukner Johannes 11 Seidel Marvin

12 Pröbstl Simone 12 Schlecht Lukas

13 Rimkus Florian 13 Schwarzmüller Leon

14 Heinrich Alexander 14 Weber Franziska

15 Rammel Christoph 15 Weber Katharina

16 Zollner Maximilian 16 Welter Maximilian

17 Breu Alexander

Gruppeneinteilung 2024 FF Aiterhofen

Gruppeneinteilung Gruppe 1 –2



Gruppeneinteilung Jugend + AT

Jugend Atemschutzgeräteträger

1 Adolph Moritz 1 Gebhardt Martin

2 Breu Alexander 2 Grüll Michael

3 Goldstein Lia 3 Gürster Florian (G)

4 Hoffmann Lukas 4 Heinrich Alexander (G)

5 Schwarzmüller Sofia 5 Kelnhofer Markus

6 Seedorf Kilian 6 Kiesl Florian

7 Sieber Marco 7 Limbrunner Florian

8 Stahl Timo 8 Miethaner Franz

9 Prasch Anna 9 Murrer Christian

10 Reindlmeier Ben 10 Rammel Christoph (G)

11 Rust Anton 11 Wörtz Bernhard

12 Weber Zoe 12 Amberger Max

13 Zwack Philipp 13 Krinner Sebastian

14 Spiller Felix

15 Pröbstl Simone

16 Hierold Jonas

17 Krinner Martin

18 Weber Katharina

19 Kastenmeier Sven

Gruppenführer / Maschinisten

Gruppenführer Maschinisten / Fahrer
Weber Rupert Kiesl Markus
Wörtz Bernhard Haberl Manfred
Seybold Michael Leibl Michael
Kelnhofer Markus Höll Sandro
Murrer Helmut Rimkus Walter
Miethaner Franz Paukner Manfred
Grüll Michael Buchner Wolfgang
Krinner Sebastian Krä Alfred

Grüll Michael
Gebhardt Martin
Murrer Christian
Pröbstl Hugo
Gürster Florian
Limbrunner Florian
Grüll Michael



Astusi / THL Gruppe

Astusi-Gruppe THL-Gruppe
Weber Rupert Gebhardt Martin
Wörtz Bernhard Grüll Michael
Seybold Michael Haberl Manfred
Miethaner Franz Hösl Adalbert
Eckl Florian Limbrunner Florian
Gebhardt Martin Miethaner Franz
Grüll Michael Pröbstl Hugo
Zollner Maximilian Seybold Michael
Gürster Andreas Urban Maximilian
Gürster Florian Weber Rupert
Kelnhofer Markus Wörtz Bernhard
Gally Norbert Gürster Andreas
Krinner Martin Griesbauer-Höll Andrea
Krinner Sebastian Hösl Max
Höll Sandro Krä Alfred

Höll Sandro
Sollfrank Stefan
Gürster Florian
Amberger Max


